Size
2” - 40”
End Connections
150# Lug
Port Types
Standard
V-Port
Deflector Cone

This brochure is general in nature and we reserve the right to alter dimensions, materials or make design improvements.
CD170713
HOW TO ORDER
6 1 1 1 M 200 HT
Series Style Port Type Body Material Seat Material Size Options
6000 Series Knifegate
Valve
1 - Tappi 1 - Standard 1 - Cast Iron M - Metal 2” - 200 SSY - Stainless Steel Yoke
2 - Slurry 2 - V-Port 60o 3 - 254 SMO RB - Resilient Buna 3” - 300 HT - High Temperature Packing
3 - Wafer 3 - V-Port 90o 4 - 304 SS RE - Resilient EPDM 4” - 400 BP - Backing Pins
4 - Bi-Directional 4 - Triangle Port 6 - 316 SS RN - Resilient Neoprene 5” - 500 BGO - Bevel Gear Operator
5 - Scavenger 5 - Pentagonal Port 7 - 317 SS RH - Resilient Hypalon 6” - 600 DA - Double Acting Pneumatic
Actuator
6 - Through Conduit 6 - Slide ‘O’ Port 8 - 317L SS RV - Resilient Viton 8” - 800
7 - Knife Control 7 - Slide Diamond Port 9 - Hastelloy C 10” - 1000 SR - Spring Return Pneumatic
Actuator
8 - Double Gate 8 - Deflector Cone 0 - Other 12” - 1200
9 - Other 14” - 1400
16” - 1600
18” - 1800
20” - 2000
24” - 2400
26” - 2600
28” - 2800
30” - 3000
32” - 3200
34” - 3400
36” - 3600
40” - 4000
KNIFEGATE VALVES
6000 SERIES
3210 S. Susan St, Santa Ana, CA 92704 Tel (714) 427-0877 Fax (714) 427-6392 Website: www.avcovalve.com